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Construction Toolsand Equipment in Richmond, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 18 10:00am PT

Lot
01-100
01-101
01-102
01-103
01-104
01-105
01-106
01-107
01-108
01-109
01-110
01-111
01-112
01-113
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118

Title

SkyJack SJ 8831 Scissor Lift

JLG 1930 ES Scissor Lift

Genie GS-1930 Scissor Lift
DeltaMilwaukee Lathe

Delta Milwaukee Lathe

Rockwell Freestanding Jigsaw
Rockwell Freestanding Jigsaw
Standard Electric 10" Grinder/Buffer
Delta Triple Duty Ball Bearing Grinder
Delta6" Belt Sander

Genie SLC-18 Contractor Superlift
Delta Milwaukee Band Saw

Delta Milwaukee Lathe

33' Long Telephone Pole

Pexto 137-K Foot Shear

Pexto 132-H Foot Shear

Delta 10" Table Saw

Delta 8" Planer

Combination Lot Hand Rails, Mirrors, etc.

Combination Lot Building Supplies
Large Lot of Rebar Caps

Ducting and Rubber Garage Door Liners
Bottle Cart Dollies

Ducting and Roofing Materias

Reed Heavy Duty Bench Vise

(2) Wilton Steel Vises

(2) Wilton Steel Vises

(2) Columbian Steel Vises

(2) Columbian Steel Vises

Work Table with (3) Vises and Storage
Work Table with (4) Vises and Storage
(12) Oxygen/Acetylene/Helium Bottles
Rotating Parts Bin

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 20 12:00pm PT

Lot

0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131

0132
0133

0134

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143

0144
0145
0146
0147

Title

Rotating Parts Bin

(30+) Large Lot of Nailsin Boxes
Rebar Capsin Container

Pallet of White Cap Snapties

Wall Mounts and Support Bracket Kits
(4 GMC Rims

(6) Rolls of Cork Sheets

Powermatic 180 Wood Planer
Cabinet/Countertop Unit

Various Electrical Equipment

Shop Lights, Fasteners, etc

(11) Boxes of Simpson Strongtie Column Bases

(17) Boxes of Simpson Strongtie End Post Cap
Fasteners

Crate of Used End Post Cap Fasteners

Electrical Supplies, Wires, Wall Mount
Switches, etc

(5) Boxes of Simpson Strongtie Connector
Mounts

Large Lot of Simpson Strongtie Mounts

Pallet of Simpson Strongtie Mounting Products
(10) Boxes of Simpson Strongtie Products

(7) Doors and Door Hardware

Hilt DDEC-1 Core Drilling System

Bucket of Hilti Core Drilling Bits

Oztec BP-50 Backpack Concrete Vibrator
Portable Wood Work Table

Mixed Lot of (10) Fire Alarm Panels, Fire
Extinguisher Cabinets, and Fire Blanket
Cabinets

Pallet of Steel Vents and Grate Units
Westinghouse 3 Phase Induction Motor
McDonad Concrete Scabbler
McDonald Concrete Scabbler



Lot

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179

0180
0181

0182
0183
0184
0185

Title

Excavator Bucket

Heavy Duty Steel Boom

Front End L oader Bucket

(4) Heavy Duty Stedl Street Drain Grates
Manhole Rings and ACO Grate

Storm Waste Drain Covers

Storm and Sewer Drain Covers

PV C Pipe and Electrical Supplies
Crate of PV C and Steel Pipes

Crate of Carlon Plastic Mounting Units
Large Lot of Steel and PVC Pipe

Crate of PVC Pipe Joints

Large Lot of PVC Pipe

Large Werner Scaffolding Lot

Cuprum 8" Aluminum Folding Ladder
Werner 16' Aluminum Extension Ladder
Werner 24' Extension Ladder

(11) FireHoses

Baldhead Garage Cabinet

Five Drawer Lateral File Cabinet

(2) Antique Cable Winches

Husky 8' Fiberglass Folding Ladder
(30+) Sheets of Peforated Steel

Pallet of Steel Frames

(8) Boxes of PSS Duplex 6D Nails
(10) Boxes of PSS 7 HD Nails

(4) Garden Hoses

Large Lot of Wood House Trim

(4) Rolls of Paper Barrier

(6) 15' Long Cabinet/Countertop Unit

Pallet of Heavy Duty Simpson Strongtie Beam
Anchors

Pallet of Steel Racking in Boxes

Pallet of Cable Locks and Peerless Vector Pro ||
Units

Refrigerator

Security Equipment

(22) Avaya Business Phones
(12) Light Fixtures
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, September 24, 2012.
Payment Methods.& nbsp;We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office
during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.
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Removal: Wednesday, September 26 from 7:30 am to 4:00 pm. All items must be removed no later than
4:00 pm (PT) on Wednesday, September 26, 2012.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A 5,000 LB
capacity forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on afirst-come, first-serve basis for loading
assistance.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/798

