

www.WestAuction.com

Construction Tools and Equipment in Richmond, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 18 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 20 12:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
01-100	SkyJack SJ 8831 Scissor Lift	0119	Rotating Parts Bin
01-101	JLG 1930 ES Scissor Lift	0120	(30+) Large Lot of Nails in Boxes
01-102	Genie GS-1930 Scissor Lift	0121	Rebar Caps in Container
01-103	Delta Milwaukee Lathe	0122	Pallet of White Cap Snapties
01-104	Delta Milwaukee Lathe	0123	Wall Mounts and Support Bracket Kits
01-105	Rockwell Freestanding Jigsaw	0124	(4) GMC Rims
01-106	Rockwell Freestanding Jigsaw	0125	(6) Rolls of Cork Sheets
01-107	Standard Electric 10" Grinder/Buffer	0126	Powermatic 180 Wood Planer
01-108	Delta Triple Duty Ball Bearing Grinder	0127	Cabinet/Countertop Unit
01-109	Delta 6" Belt Sander	0128	Various Electrical Equipment
01-110	Genie SLC-18 Contractor Superlift	0129	Shop Lights, Fasteners, etc
01-111	Delta Milwaukee Band Saw	0130	(11) Boxes of Simpson Strongtie Column Bases
01-112	Delta Milwaukee Lathe	0131	(17) Boxes of Simpson Strongtie End Post Cap
01-113	33' Long Telephone Pole	0.4.0.0	Fasteners
0100	Pexto 137-K Foot Shear	0132	Crate of Used End Post Cap Fasteners
0101	Pexto 132-H Foot Shear	0133	Electrical Supplies, Wires, Wall Mount Switches, etc
0102	Delta 10" Table Saw	0134	(5) Boxes of Simpson Strongtie Connector
0103	Delta 8" Planer	0104	Mounts
0104	Combination Lot Hand Rails, Mirrors, etc.	0135	Large Lot of Simpson Strongtie Mounts
0105	Combination Lot Building Supplies	0136	Pallet of Simpson Strongtie Mounting Products
0106	Large Lot of Rebar Caps	0137	(10) Boxes of Simpson Strongtie Products
0107	Ducting and Rubber Garage Door Liners	0138	(7) Doors and Door Hardware
0108	Bottle Cart Dollies	0139	Hilt DDEC-1 Core Drilling System
0109	Ducting and Roofing Materials	0140	Bucket of Hilti Core Drilling Bits
0110	Reed Heavy Duty Bench Vise	0141	Oztec BP-50 Backpack Concrete Vibrator
0111	(2) Wilton Steel Vises	0142	Portable Wood Work Table
0112	(2) Wilton Steel Vises	0143	Mixed Lot of (10) Fire Alarm Panels, Fire
0113	(2) Columbian Steel Vises		Extinguisher Cabinets, and Fire Blanket Cabinets
0114	(2) Columbian Steel Vises	0144	Pallet of Steel Vents and Grate Units
0115	Work Table with (3) Vises and Storage		Westinghouse 3 Phase Induction Motor
0116	Work Table with (4) Vises and Storage	0145 0146	McDonald Concrete Scabbler
0117	(12) Oxygen/Acetylene/Helium Bottles		
0118	Rotating Parts Bin	0147	McDonald Concrete Scabbler

Lot	Title		
0148	Excavator Bucket		
0149	Heavy Duty Steel Boom		
0150	Front End Loader Bucket		
0151	(4) Heavy Duty Steel Street Drain Grates		
0152	Manhole Rings and ACO Grate		
0153	Storm Waste Drain Covers		
0154	Storm and Sewer Drain Covers		
0155	PVC Pipe and Electrical Supplies		
0156	Crate of PVC and Steel Pipes		
0157	Crate of Carlon Plastic Mounting Units		
0158	Large Lot of Steel and PVC Pipe		
0159	Crate of PVC Pipe Joints		
0160	Large Lot of PVC Pipe		
0162	Large Werner Scaffolding Lot		
0163	Cuprum 8' Aluminum Folding Ladder		
0164	Werner 16' Aluminum Extension Ladder		
0165	Werner 24' Extension Ladder		
0166	(11) Fire Hoses		
0167	Baldhead Garage Cabinet		
0168	Five Drawer Lateral File Cabinet		
0169	(2) Antique Cable Winches		
0170	Husky 8' Fiberglass Folding Ladder		
0171	(30+) Sheets of Peforated Steel		
0172	Pallet of Steel Frames		
0173	(8) Boxes of PSS Duplex 6D Nails		
0174	(10) Boxes of PSS 7 HD Nails		
0175	(4) Garden Hoses		
0176	Large Lot of Wood House Trim		
0177	(4) Rolls of Paper Barrier		
0178	(6) 15' Long Cabinet/Countertop Unit		
0179	Pallet of Heavy Duty Simpson Strongtie Beam Anchors		
0180	Pallet of Steel Racking in Boxes		
0181	Pallet of Cable Locks and Peerless Vector Pro II Units		
0182	Refrigerator		
0183	Security Equipment		
0184	(22) Avaya Business Phones		

0185

(12) Light Fixtures

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, September 24, 2012. Payment Methods: We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

Removal: Wednesday, September 26 from 7:30 am to 4:00 pm. All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Wednesday, September 26, 2012.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A 5,000 LB capacity forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis for loading assistance.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**